
WC 03/01/2023
WC 20/03/2023
WC 24/04/2023
WC 24/04/2023

Date Morning Session START 9.00 am (may vary) Afternoon Session START 1.30 pm (may vary)

Monday 15/05/2023 Religious Studies Y11 - Paper 1 GCSE Drama Y11

Biology Y11 - Paper 1 F/H
Combined Science Biology Y11 - Paper 1 F/H

PE Y11 - Paper 1
Sports Studies Y11

Thursday 18/05/2023 History Y11 - Paper 1

Friday 19/05/2023 Maths (Non-calculator) Y11  - Paper 1 F/H Computer Science Y11 - Paper 1

Chemistry Y11 - Paper 1 F/H
Combined Science Chemistry Y11 - Paper 1 F/H

Tuesday 23/05/2023 French (Listening & Reading) Y11 F/H Religious Studies Y11 - Paper 2

Wednesday 24/05/2023 English Literature Y11 - Paper 2

Physics Y11 - Paper 1 F/H Computer Science Y11 - Paper 2
Combined Science Physics Y11 - Paper 1 F/H Sociology Y11 - Paper 2

Monday 05/06/2023 English Language Y11 - Paper 1 French Written Y11 F/H

Tuesday 06/06/2023 Spanish (Listening & Reading) Y11 F/H

History Y11 - Paper 2
Construction Y11 - Unit 1

Thursday 08/06/2023 PE Y11 - Paper 2

Biology Y11 - Paper 2 F/H
Combined Science Biology Y11 - Paper 2 F/H

Monday 12/06/2023 English Language Y11 - Paper 2 Creative i-Media Y11

Chemistry Y11 - Paper 2 F/H
Combined Science Chemistry Y11 - Paper 2 F/H

Wednesday 14/06/2023 Maths (Calculator) Y11 - Paper 3 F/H GCSE Music Y11

Thursday 15/06/2023 History Y11 - Paper 3

Physics Y11 - Paper 2 F/H
Combined Science Physics Y11 - Paper 2 F/H

Monday 19/06/2023 DT Y11

Tuesday 20/06/2023 GCSE Dance Y11 Construction Y11 - Unit 3

Wednesday 21/06/2023 Hospitality & Catering Y11 - Unit 1

Summer Examination Timetable 2023

WEEK A 

WEEK B

WEEK A

Wednesday 17/05/2023

Tuesday 16/05/2023

Monday 22/05/2023

Thursday 25/05/2023

Geography B Y11 - Paper 3

Wednesday 07/06/2023

Friday 09/06/2023

 Tuesday 13/06/2023

Friday 16/06/2023

Sociology Y11 - Paper 1

English Literature Y11 - Paper 1

Geography B Y11 - Paper 2

Spanish Written Y11 F/H

HALF TERM 

WEEK A

WEEK B

GCSE French - Speaking Exam (by individual appointment) Y11 - date TBC 

GCSE Art, Craft & Design and Photography - Unit 2 Exam Project Preperation Y11
GCSE Art, Craft & Design and Photography - Unit 2 Exam Project 10 hour Unaided portion  Y11

Geography B Y11 - Paper 1

Maths (Calculator) Y11 - Paper 2 F/H

GCSE Spanish - Speaking Exam (by individual appointment) Y11 - date TBC


